
ARSS BOBIS, Razvan

SMJD OPREA, Raul 1

0

10

1

9

DJUC DUMITRU, Andrei Razvan

VNLS DOGARU, Denis 2

10

0

5

13

ARSS TOLE, Andrei Petrisor

ARCM SOIMOSAN, Alexandru 3

10

0

3

11

VNSS MUCENICA, Emil Fabrizio

BUMS CARAGHIULEA, Eduard 4

10

0

7

15

ARCM CHITURLEA, Vlad

ARVN ALBERT, Dominik 5

0

10

2

10

DJUC DUMITRESCU, Mario

        6
6

14

ARSS HANCIUTA, Luca

DINA RADU, Matei 7

0

10

4

12

VLCH OLARU, Teodor

BHLS ALBUT DANA, Cosmin 8

10

0
8

16

OPREA, Raul
ACS JUDO MASTER SATU M. (SMJD)

DUMITRU, Andrei Razvan
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

9

10

0

TOLE, Andrei Petrisor
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

MUCENICA, Emil Fabrizio
CSS FOCSANI (VNSS)

10

10

0

ALBERT, Dominik
CS VICTORIA NADLAC (ARVN)

DUMITRESCU, Mario
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

11

0

7

RADU, Matei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

OLARU, Teodor
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCE. (VLCH)

12

0

10

ARSS BOBIS, Razvan

DJUC DUMITRU, A.
13

10

0

ARCM SOIMOSAN, A.

VNSS MUCENICA, E.
14

0

10

        

ARVN ALBERT, Dominik
15

BHLS ALBUT DANA, C.

DINA RADU, Matei
16

0

10

OPREA, Raul
ACS JUDO MASTER SATU M. (SMJD)

TOLE, Andrei Petrisor
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

17

0

10

DUMITRESCU, Mario
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

OLARU, Teodor
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCE. (VLCH)

18

0

10

BOBIS, Razvan
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

MUCENICA, Emil Fabrizio
CSS FOCSANI (VNSS)

19

0

10

ALBERT, Dominik
CS VICTORIA NADLAC (ARVN)

RADU, Matei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

20

0

7

MUCENICA, Emil Fabrizio
CSS FOCSANI (VNSS)

DUMITRESCU, Mario
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA (DJUC)

21

10

0

MUCENICA, Emil Fabrizio
CSS FOCSANI (VNSS)

RADU, Matei
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI (DINA)

OPREA, Raul
ACS JUDO MASTER SATU M. (SMJD)

22

0

10

OPREA, Raul
ACS JUDO MASTER . (SMJD)

TOLE, Andrei Petrisor
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

OLARU, Teodor
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCE. (VLCH)

23

0

7

OLARU, Teodor
CS CHIMIA RÂMNIC. (VLCH)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Cadeti U18 Deva
22nd & 23rd February 2020

Weight category: Masculin +90 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

OLARU, Teodor VLCH
TOLE, Andrei Petrisor ARSS
MUCENICA, Emil Fabrizio VNSS
OPREA, Raul SMJD
DUMITRESCU, Mario DJUC
RADU, Matei DINA
BOBIS, Razvan ARSS
ALBERT, Dominik ARVN
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+90 kg
(15 competitors)


